Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR12P100DCT-ND RR1220P-101-D RES 100 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
2 RR12P110DCT-ND RR1220P-111-D RES 110 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
3 RR12P120DCT-ND RR1220P-121-D RES 120 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
4 RR12P121DCT-ND RR1220P-1210-D-M RES 121 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
5 RR12P124DCT-ND RR1220P-1240-D-M RES 124 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
6 RR12P127DCT-ND RR1220P-1270-D-M RES 127 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
7 RR12P130DCT-ND RR1220P-131-D RES 130 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
8 RR12P133DCT-ND RR1220P-1330-D-M RES 133 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
9 RR12P140DCT-ND RR1220P-1400-D-M RES 140 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
10 RR12P150DCT-ND RR1220P-151-D RES 150 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
11 RR12P160DCT-ND RR1220P-161-D RES 160 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
12 RR12P178DCT-ND RR1220P-1780-D-M RES 178 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
13 RR12P180DCT-ND RR1220P-181-D RES 180 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
14 RR12P200DCT-ND RR1220P-201-D RES 200 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
15 RR12P215DCT-ND RR1220P-2150-D-M RES 215 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
16 RR12P220DCT-ND RR1220P-221-D RES 220 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
17 RR12P226DCT-ND RR1220P-2260-D-M RES 226 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
18 RR12P240DCT-ND RR1220P-241-D RES 240 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
19 RR12P249DCT-ND RR1220P-2490-D-M RES 249 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
20 RR12P267DCT-ND RR1220P-2670-D-M RES 267 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
21 RR12P270DCT-ND RR1220P-271-D RES 270 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
22 RR12P300DCT-ND RR1220P-301-D RES 300 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
23 RR12P330DCT-ND RR1220P-331-D RES 330 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
24 RR12P332DCT-ND RR1220P-3320-D-M RES 332 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
25 RR12P360DCT-ND RR1220P-361-D RES 360 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
26 RR12P390DCT-ND RR1220P-391-D RES 390 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
27 RR12P392DCT-ND RR1220P-3920-D-M RES 392 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
28 RR12P430DCT-ND RR1220P-431-D RES 430 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
29 RR12P470DCT-ND RR1220P-471-D RES 470 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
30 RR12P499DCT-ND RR1220P-4990-D-M RES 499 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
31 RR12P510DCT-ND RR1220P-511-D RES 510 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
32 RR12P560DCT-ND RR1220P-561-D RES 560 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
33 RR12P576DCT-ND RR1220P-5760-D-M RES 576 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
34 RR12P604DCT-ND RR1220P-6040-D-M RES 604 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
35 RR12P620DCT-ND RR1220P-621-D RES 620 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
36 RR12P680DCT-ND RR1220P-681-D RES 680 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
37 RR12P681DCT-ND RR1220P-6810-D-M RES 681 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
38 RR12P750DCT-ND RR1220P-751-D RES 750 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
39 RR12P820DCT-ND RR1220P-821-D RES 820 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
40 RR12P910DCT-ND RR1220P-911-D RES 910 OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
41 RR12P1.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-102-D RES 1.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
42 RR12P1.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-112-D RES 1.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
43 RR12P1.13KDCT-ND RR1220P-1131-D-M RES 1.13K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
44 RR12P1.15KDCT-ND RR1220P-1151-D-M RES 1.15K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
45 RR12P1.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-122-D RES 1.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
46 RR12P1.21KDCT-ND RR1220P-1211-D-M RES 1.21K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
47 RR12P1.3KDCT-ND RR1220P-132-D RES 1.3K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
48 RR12P1.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-152-D RES 1.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
49 RR12P1.58KDCT-ND RR1220P-1581-D-M RES 1.58K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
50 RR12P1.6KDCT-ND RR1220P-162-D RES 1.6K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10